RETRW250 - JUNIOR PACKAWAY JACKET

RETRW250 JUNIOR PACKAWAY JACKET (I

SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (CM)

Kom./®
Duljina tijela (A)
Sirina prsa (B)

BOJE:

. Black . Navy

3/4
30
51
35

5/6
30
53,5
38,5

7/8
30
56
41

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

ISOLITE

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

80 g/m?
Fabric Information

100% Polyamide

Waterproof and breathable Isolite lightweight polyamide fabric

Durable water repellent finish
Windproof fabric

Special Features

Taped seams

Unlined

Grown on hood with elastication
2 zipped lower pockets

Packs away into stuff sack

PredloZena dekoracija:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Zemlja podrijetla:

Myanmar

& 0= & X

9/10 11/12 32
30 30 30
60 64 68

83,5 46 47,5

34
30
72
51

30
48,5
35

28 Feb 2026 07:35:15

Page 1 of 1



	RETRW250 JUNIOR PACKAWAY JACKET Outlet
	GLAVNE ZNAČAJKE
	SPECIFIKACIJA VELIČINE (CM)
	BOJE:

