

RETRW250 JUNIOR PACKAWAY JACKET **Outlet**REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

ISOLITE



GLAVNE ZNAČAJKE

80 g/m²**Fabric Information**

100% Polyamide

Waterproof and breathable Isolite lightweight polyamide fabric

Durable water repellent finish

Windproof fabric

Special Features

Taped seams

Unlined

Grown on hood with elastication

2 zipped lower pockets

Packs away into stuff sack

Predložena dekoracija:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Zemlja podrijetla:

Myanmar



SPECIFIKACIJA VELIČINE (CM)

	2	3/4	5/6	7/8	9/10	11/12	32	34
Kom./	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30
Duljina tijela (A)	48,5	51	53,5	56	60	64	68	72
Širina prsa (B)	35	35	38,5	41	83,5	46	47,5	51



BOJE:

Black

Navy